

SB24-064 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend proposed committee amendment (SB064_L.001), page 1, after
- 2 line 4 insert:
- 3 "Page 2, line 8, strike "(a)" and substitute "(I)".
- 4 Page 2, line 9, strike "(b)" and substitute "(II)".
- 5 Page 2, line 10, strike "(c)" and substitute "(III)".
- 6 Page 2, line 11, strike "(d)" and substitute "(IV)".
- 7 Page 2, line 13, strike "(e)" and substitute "(V)".
- 8 Page 2, line 14, strike "(f)" and substitute "(VI)".
- 9 Page 2, line 15, strike "(g)" and substitute "(VII)".
- 10 Page 2, line 16, strike "(I)" and substitute "(A)".
- 11 Page 2, line 17, strike "(II)" and substitute "(B)".
- 12 Page 2, line 18, strike "(III)" and substitute "(C)".
- 13 Page 2, line 19, strike "(IV)" and substitute "(D)".
- 14 Page 2, line 20, strike "(h)" and substitute "(VIII)".
- 15 Page 2, line 21, strike "(i)" and substitute "(IX)".
- 16 Page 2, line 22, strike "(I)" and substitute "(A)".
- 17 Page 2, line 23, strike "(II)" and substitute "(B)".
- 18 Page 3, line 1, strike "(j)" and substitute "(X)".
- 19 Page 3, line 3, strike "(k)" and substitute "(XI)".
- 20 Page 3, line 5, strike "(l)" and substitute "(XII)".

** **